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PRESELECCIONADOS JUNIOR PARA PRUEBA DE NIVEL

Segura Camacho, Candela
Venegas Viejo, Mauro
Duarte Padial, Elena Nicole
Gomez Priest, Diana
Clemente Carracedo, David
Montoya Sierra, Juana
Garcia Gayoso, Julia
Vazquez Galvez, Noah
Campos de Dios, Elena
Mayoral Lopez, Julieta
Cereceto Gonzalez, Federico
Daza Sanchez, Valentina
Daza Sanchez, Felipe
Garcia Gordillo, Blanca
Ruiz Pérez, Daniel
Fernandez Tresoldi, Lorenzo
Perea Medina, Pablo
Manzano Gonzalez, Elsa
Sousa Puerto, Manuel
Lépez Campos, Daniel
Gonzalez Martin, José

Pérez Otero, Miranda

Hernandez-Fonta Garcia, Jorge

Mora Zapata, Julia
Lépez Mayoral, Julieta
Lépez Suarez, Alejandro
Artero Baltasar, Ana

Gil Alcantara, Julia

Garcia Corbacho, Ruth



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Sanchez Rivero, Ana

Aguilera Martin, Eloy
Bakali-Tahiri Barragan, Dunya
Carmona Ruiz, Jimena

Leal del Olmo, Miriam
Gonzalez Moreno, Sabina
Rubio Lépez, Alejandra
Romero Toral, Alejandro
Romero Toral, José

Guillermo Diéguez Bermudez



